

Walkers Wotsits Really Cheesy Snacks 22.5g



Case of 32

- **Size:** 32 x 22.5g

Categories

- **By Allergy Advice: Contains:** Milk
- **By Additives: Free From:** Artificial Colours
- **By Pack Type:** Heat Sealed
- **By Brand:** Walkers
- **By Storage Type:** Ambient

Description

Suitable for vegetarians. Are you a cruncher or a melter? Do you like to nibble each Wotsit? Or let it gently dissolve in your mouth? Or maybe you like living life on the edge... start off with melting, and then take a Bite and however you snaffle a Wotsit, it's always deliciously tasty. Wotsits are meltingly tasty, it just so happens that they are 123 calories per bag. Wotsits Cheese also contain... No artificial colours - it's the paprika that makes them orange and they are made with real cheese.

Allergy Advice

- **Contains** Milk

Dietary Information

- **Free From** Artificial Colours

Ingredients

- Maize,
 - Rapeseed Oil,
 - Cheese Flavour [Dried Cheese (from Milk) (7%), Milk Lactose, Flavour Enhancer (Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotide), Acid (Lactic Acid), Colours (Paprika Extract, Annatto), Natural Flavourings, Salt, Potassium Chloride]
-

Nutrition

	Per 22.5g(%*) pack	Per 100g
Energy	512 kJ	2277 kJ
Fat	7.4 g (11%*)	33.0 g
of which Saturates	0.9 g (5%*)	4.0 g
Carbohydrate	12.6 g	56.1 g
of which Sugars	1.5 g (2%*)	6.6 g
Fibre	0.2 g	1.1 g
Protein	1.2 g	5.5 g
Salt	0.44 g (7%*)	1.96 g

This pack contains 1 serving * Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

Manufacturer

Walkers Snack Foods Ltd, PO Box 23, Leicester, LE4 8ZU, UK.

Packaging

- **Type** Heat Sealed